
2 RUNS 1/2 HOUR BREAK 4

DATE: 

SALE COMMENCES 8.00AM N.S.L = New Season Lambs

DRAW SUB DRAW SUB

1 FRANCIS 2300 500 A

2 ELDERS 5500 3000 BC 500

3 RLA 9400 3000 CDE 450

4 RODWELLS 1100 500 F

5 WRL 3700 1300 FG 400

6 NUTRIEN 9200 2000 HIJ 600 280

7 DELTA 700 100 J 100

8 AWN / WM 2200 200 K

34100 0 10600 0 TOTAL 44700 0 600 1730

SHEEP & LAMB SALE 26/02/2026

P
O

S
IT

IO
N

AGENT

LAMBS SHEEP

SETS PENS

NSL 

LAMBS

MERINO           

LAMBS

1-48

49-181

182-391

392-416

417-498

499-691

692-705

706-748

H Francis & Co Stock & Station Agents

s
Lambs Selling at 8am. To be in by 6am.

Sheep selling at approximately 11am. To be in by 9am
 




