



H Francis & Co Stock & Station Agents

SHEEP & LAMB SALE**DATE: 26/02/2026**

SALE COMMENCES 8.00AM

N.S.L = New Season Lambs

POSITION	AGENT	LAMBS		SHEEP		SETS	PENS	NSL LAMBS	MERINO LAMBS	
		DRAW	SUB	DRAW	SUB					
1	FRANCIS	2300		500		A	1-48			
2	ELDERS	5500		3000		BC	49-181		500	
3	RLA	9400		3000		CDE	182-391		450	
4	RODWELLS	1100		500		F	392-416			
5	WRL	3700		1300		FG	417-498		400	
6	NUTRIEN	9200		2000		HIJ	499-691	600	280	
7	DELTA	700		100		J	692-705		100	
8	AWN / WM	2200		200		K	706-748			
		34100	0	10600	0	TOTAL	44700	0	600	1730

Lambs Selling at 8am. To be in by 6am.

S

Sheep selling at approximately 11am. To be in by 9am